E?)\I; EASTERN FOOTBALL NETBALL LEAGUE INC. - PRICE LIST 2023

Jake Morrell - sales@sherwoodsportswear.com.au-03 9325 1766

SHERWOOD NETBALL - DRESSES
A-LINE MESH DRESS (BASIC)
A-LINE MESH DRESS - WITH SIDE PANEL (CLUB)

PRO A-LINE DRESS (PERFORMANCE)

SHERWOOD NETBALL - OTHER

NETBALL BIBS (LOCAL)

PRICE
$ 56.87
$ 67.76

$ 93.15

$ 62.92

NOTES

* Minimum Order of 10 (ALL DRESSES)
* Orders of 5-9 - surcharge of $5 applies
* Orders of 1-4 - surcharge of $10 applies

Purchase 10 dresses and receive 1 free set of bibs

* Minimum Order of 10

PLEASE NOTE -

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF GST




